990091937 10/14/2021

TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1 MADRID ID: MD201599

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
SENSORIUM CORPORATION	09/20/2021

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Sensorium DLT Ltd.	
Address:	HSM Corporate Services Ltd.,	
	PO Box 31726,	
	68 Fort Street,	
	George Town KYI -1207	
Country:	KY	
Entity Type:	corporation	
Entity Country:	KY	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Serial Number:	79315125

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Correspondent Name: Sensorium DLT Ltd.

Address: HSM Corporate Services Ltd.,

PO Box 31726, 68 Fort Street,

George Town KYI -1207

Country: KY

TRADEMARK REEL: 007462 FRAME: 0827

990091937

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 007462 FRAME: 0828

RECORDED: 10/14/2021